Bassett

Height 56 Width 63 Depth 86

Specifications
Information

SKU

Options

Storage

Materials & Origin

Materials
Country Of Origin

Assembly

Foundation Required

Dimensions

Height
Width
Depth

Functionality

Leveling Feet

Measurements

Top of Mattress Support to Top of Rails
Top Height of Mattress Supports
Height From Rails to Bottom of Headboard

2977-KS59

Metal
Wood

Vietnam

56.0
63.0
86.0

0.25
14.25
8.0

Tidewater Bed

Size

Twin King

Headboard Only

Yes

Storage

No

In-Stock: Delivers in 2-3 Weeks

Queen

Cal King

No

Yes

A


https://www.bassettfurniture.com/
https://www.bassettfurniture.com/

